
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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1000

5200

4600

2600

500

CA

CA

16850 Bear Valley Road

4 Radcliff Court

5401 Dinah Shore Drive

4600

Paul Cook for Congress

92264-5970
Transaction ID : A-CF1795

92395-5794

CARancho Mirage

Palm Springs

Victorville

Big Bear Disposal, Inc.

Transaction ID : A-CF1803
92270-3711

Transaction ID : A-CF1792

Desert Valley

27

28

30

4100.00

2014

11

2014

2014

Image# 14952919501

10

10

10

28

Prem Reddy

2014

2014

Agua Caliente Band of Cahuilla Indians

2014

Gino Scopesi

Owner

Physician


